Event Name: Cleary Cougar 5k and 1 Mile 8/15/20
Overall Finish Chip Elapsed
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Frank Race

Bib

368
385

59
388

58
373
361
372
362

Name

SKYANN CANSLER
ANGELA LEMMON
Lukas Bateman
MICEALA MENDOZA
James Schalz Jr
JUSTINE DEFEVER
HOLLY ARNOLD
KAREN CROOKS
RILEY ARNOLD

Chip
Elapsed
00:08:11

00:10:25
00:10:52
00:11:35
00:11:45
00:16:50
00:17:00
00:17:51
00:17:52

Pace

Gen

M T T m T T

10f1

Age

18
18
8
18
4
29
31
55
7

Division

1 MILE RUN/WALK
1 MILE RUN/WALK
1 MILE RUN/WALK
1 MILE RUN/WALK
1 MILE RUN/WALK
1 MILE RUN/WALK
1 MILE RUN/WALK
1 MILE RUN/WALK
1 MILE RUN/WALK

Finishers 51 of 59

8/15/2020 10:36:27 AM



