Event Name: Cleary Cougar 5k and 1 Mile 8/15/20 Overall Finish Chip Elapsed

								Finishers 51 of 59
Rank	Bib	Name	Chip Elapsed	Pace	Gen	Age	Division	
1	368	SKYANN CANSLER	00:08:11		F	18	1 MILE RUN/WALK	
2	385	ANGELA LEMMON	00:10:25		F	18	1 MILE RUN/WALK	
3	59	Lukas Bateman	00:10:52		М	8	1 MILE RUN/WALK	
4	388	MICEALA MENDOZA	00:11:35		F	18	1 MILE RUN/WALK	
5	58	James Schalz Jr	00:11:45		М	4	1 MILE RUN/WALK	
6	373	JUSTINE DEFEVER	00:16:50		F	29	1 MILE RUN/WALK	
7	361	HOLLY ARNOLD	00:17:00		F	31	1 MILE RUN/WALK	
8	372	KAREN CROOKS	00:17:51		F	55	1 MILE RUN/WALK	
9	362	RILEY ARNOLD	00:17:52		F	7	1 MILE RUN/WALK	

1 of 1 8/15/2020 10:36:27 AM Frank Race